Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 01.09.25
Page 1 of 6
DESCRIPTION
LED Panel | 120-277V input | 0-10V dimming
* Preset to (5000K)
* Color Uniformity: CCT (Correlated Color Temperature) range as per guidelines outlined in ANSI C78.377-2017.
PRODUCT FEATURES

10 0-10V Dimming
11 8W Emergency
ORDERING EXAMPLES
FIXTURE WITH MULTIPLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
FIXTURE WITH TWO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
KT-BPLED35PS-22C-8CSA-VDIM-EM8/FC1/L715P6
KT-BPLED35PS-22C-8CSA-VDIM-EM8/FC1
KT-BPLED35PS-22C-8CSA-VDIM-EM8/L715P6
*  When ordering more then one factory-installed accessory, use multiple suffixes as shown in the ordering examples above.
Note: All accessories can also be ordered separately for field installation using just their regular Catalog Number, UPC, or Easy Code.
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY
KT-BPLED35PS-22C-8CSA-VDIM-EM8
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
CORD SETS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /L715P6 KT-CS-L715P-6-16/3
KEYSTONE FIXTURE
CATALOG NUMBER
KT-BPLED35PS-22C-8CSA-VDIM-EM8
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION UPC EASY CODE DLC ID
KT-BPLED35PS-22C-8CSA-VDIM-EM8
2x2 LED Panel with Inegrated 8W EM, Power Select & Color Select. 35/30/20W,
120-277V Input, 3500/4000/5000K, 0-10V Dimming, Backlit Design. Includes
add-on J-box. 1pcs Cartons in a 2 pcs Master Carton
843654166926 HDG-65 S-AZGCSJ
KT-BPLED45PS-24C-8CSA-VDIM-EM8
2x4 LED Panel with Inegrated 8W EM, Power Select & Color Select. 45/35/30W,
120-277V Input, 3500/4000/5000K, 0-10V Dimming, Backlit Design. Includes
add-on J-box. 1pcs Cartons in a 2 pcs Master Carton
843654166833 QCH-71 S-FBC68M
SENSORS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P  /FC1 KTSL-FC1-UV-KO-PIR
A 3500/4000/5000K
9 Color Select
35 35W
45 45W
3 Wattage
22 2’ x 2’
24 2’ x 4’
5 Nominal Size
Page 6 of 6
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 01.09.25
4 5 6 72 31 8 9 10 11
POWERPOWER
SELECT
COLORCOLOR
SELECT
KT-BPLEDXXPS-XXC-8CSA-VDIM-EM8
BACKLIT LED PANEL LIGHT WITH INEGRATED EMERGENCY PACK